CINTAS CORP

CINTAS CORP

ISIN:  US1729081059

Overview
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Price
721.76 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.82% (5.88)

US1729081059
CTAS

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

67,354 EUR

S&P 500

720.10 USD (100)
723.01 USD (100)
721.17 USD
725.995 USD
719.45 USD
715.88 USD
722.20365 USD
267,351
193,204,814.84
14,582
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1729081059&ID_NOTATION=258203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1729081059&ID_NOTATION=258203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f20f036d3638e4798fe44b44f93be257215b68d50fdf989521280cd85f131d5&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=623f5b31815c752ad&time=1720916364&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=383b4bbd715e00770f080ead244fc6ec47a5175cf85a00f2a5ee5101baf16c2f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab945ecf22524cfd6&time=1720916364&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46b8ac1a3756f69e53b3cd1aa9b109cb62d252fd8a6cdb1ff3745c7b764d24b5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d6b85461367f60b1&time=1720916364&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5646d84629bdc15ba8dd491aabb019b6a555ad719065f3499edc6e84bc0d474b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b02b96bcdb4df8ec6&time=1720916364&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2d92f57ec186a482641b3264b054f26e5594980a63903c810b55cf21a25d4b8&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a497045c8f5b1c2b6&time=1720916364&tool=RSC

CINTAS CORP

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
721.76 USD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.82% (5.88)

ISIN US1729081059
Symbol CTAS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 67,354 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 720.10 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 723.01 USD (100)
Open 721.17 USD
High 725.995 USD
Low 719.45 USD
Close (prev. day) 715.88 USD
VWAP 722.20365 USD
Volume (pcs) 267,351
Trading volume 193,204,814.84
Number of trades 14,582
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.71% +46.39% +84.09%
Perf (abs.) +128.76 +228.71 +329.69
Beta 0.79 0.91 0.95
Volatility 17.17 18.06 22.36
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 665.00 EUR

Exchange 12

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 661.40 EUR
12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 662.80 EUR
12

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 721.76 USD
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 660.20 EUR

715.15 USD (296,760
699.10 USD (420,972
671.38 USD (379,346
590.88 USD (377,127
726.00 USD (2024/07/12
574.55 USD (2024/01/05
726.00 USD (2024/07/12
474.74 USD (2023/09/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.19

0.04

193.20

0.00

Number of
trades

5

33

11

14,582

)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15604

CINTAS CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
03

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

15:30 703.22 USD 0.03

17:11 664.80 EUR 0.00

19:31 661.60 EUR 0.00

08:02 659.20 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15603

CINTAS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

CINTAS.

READY FOR THE WORKDAY

Contact Details
CINTAS CORP.

6800 Cintas Boulevard - 45262-5737
Cincinnati

Telefon: +1-513-459-1200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Scott Farmer

Beverly
Carmichael

Gerald Adolph
John Barrett

Joseph
Scaminace

Karen
Carnahan

Martin Mucci

Melanie
Barstad

Robert Coletti

Ronald Tysoe

Todd
Schneider

D. Brock
Denton

J. Michael
Hansen

James Rozakis

Jared
Mattingley

Scott D.
Farmer

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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